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Camp Jotoni
Naming Opportunities : A

Phase One of our Camp Jotoni Renovation Project resulted in a number of donations
that have been reserved with naming opportunities.

Phase two will focus on Cabins 3 & 4 as the needs suggest below.

FULL BUILDING

CABIN 1 $250,000 David Downs & Family
CABIN 2 $250,000 Patterson Family in Memory of Kathy & Fred
CABIN 3 $250,000 Available

CABIN 4 $250,000 Available

BUNK ROOMS IN EACH CABIN

CABIN 1 $50,000 DeDecker Family

(2 Rooms)

CABIN 2 $50,000 Bosenberg Family

(2 Rooms)

CABIN 3 $50,000 David Downs & Family
(2 Rooms)

CABIN 4 $50,000

(2 Rooms) Available

INTERIOR CABIN FURNISHINGS

CABIN 1 $50,000 Kreitchman Family Foundation
CABIN 2 $50,000 Available
CABIN 3 $50,000 Available

CABIN 4 $50,000 Available



Comfort Installation (HVAC and Electric)

CABIN 1 & 2
CABIN 3 & 4
Landscaping
CABIN 1
CABIN 2
CABIN 3

CABIN 4

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$25,000

Barrier Free Bathrooms

CABIN 1

CABIN 2

CABIN 3

CABIN 4

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

Barrier Free Shower Stalls

CABIN 1

CABIN 2

CABIN 3

CABIN 4

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000

Accessible Walkway Paving

CABIN 1

CABIN 2

CABIN 3

CABIN 4

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000

Camp Jotoni
Naming Opportunities
Cabins 1-4

Spies Family

Ridley Family

Ethicon
David Downs & Family
Available

Available

Composecure
Composecure
Church & Dwight Employee Giving Fund

Available

Grainger Foundation
Grainger Foundation
Secured

Qualcomm Corp.

Johnson & Johnson
Anonymous
Available

Available

Cabin Bunks and Bedding (16 per cabin for 64 bunks total)

CABIN 1 & 2

CABIN 3 & 4

$10,000

$10,000

DeBiasi Family
Adams Family

Available
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Naming privileges are reserved on a first come,
first serve basis.

Your gift to Camp Jotoni’s Camp Renovation
Campaign will be publicly acknowledged in
accordance with our gift acceptance policy
unless you request anonymity. The naming
opportunities presented in this packet are
supplemental to The Arc Foundation of
Somerset County’s usual gift acceptance policy.

Upon receipt of your pledge or gift with a
naming opportunity request, The Arc Foundation
of Somerset County will provide a written donor
recognition memorandum to capture the
recognition and naming details.

Both parties will sign the memorandum when its
contents are mutually approved.

For more information contact:

Lisa Marie Arieno

Director of Foundation Development
The Arc Foundation of Somerset County
141 South Main Street

Manville, NJ 08835

Tel: 908-658-3805
E-mail: lisamariea@thearcofsomerset.org

Visit this link for a 3-D simulation of our new

cabins
https://bit.ly/2NVjlg2

Phase 2
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https://bit.ly/2NVjIg2

